•Light weight and compact design
•Highest driving performance
•Highest continuity
HA65Q/15-11
The World’s 1st High Pressure Solution
High Pressure 65mm
Q stapler
HA65Q/15-11
 Unique Features
The specifications and design of the products in this catalogue will be subject to change without advance notice due to our continuous efforts to improve the quality of our products.
Dealer:
PL  HA65Q15-11 Leaflet EN
 Specification    Applicable Fasteners
Model HA65Q/15-11
Operating pressure 12 to 23 bar
Weight 2.0 kg
Dimensions (H x L x W) 312.0 x 370.2 x 81.2 mm
Load capacity 130 staples
Air consumption 1.7L at 18 bar operating pressure
Noise
A-weight single-event sound power level
LWA, 1s, d 93.9 dB
A-weight single-event emission sound pressure level at work
station
LWA, 1s, d 83.3 dB
These values are determined and documented
in accordance to EN12549:1999+A1:2008
Vibration
Vibration characteristic value = 4.45 m/s2
These values are determined and documented in accordance
to ISO 28927-13
High Pressure 65mm Q stapler
•Cylinder cap protecter
• Rotatable hook
• Powerful & Clear flushness
• Easy jam clearance
• More staples with PowerLite
• Air duster system
Applicable fasteners
25% more8 bar systemHA65Q/15-11
Antennestraat 45
1322 AH Almere
The Netherlands
Tel.: +31-(0)36-546-9669
Fax: +31-(0)36-536-3985
e-mail: office@max-europe.com
MAX EUROPE B.V.